
Limestone (14-2, 9-0 CC) -vs- North Greenville (8-8, 5-4 CC)
4/18/2017 at Tigerville, SC (Pepsi Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Limestone Goals: Carleigh Davis (5); Marina Jozokos (5); Jaylen Schulte (4); S. McAtamney-Rasch (2); Courtney Lafler (1); Kate Dolinar (1);
Kirsten Terry (1); Kendra Sheppard (1); Shannon Sisk (1) 
Assists: Shannon Sisk (5); Carleigh Davis (4); Jaylen Schulte (2); Marina Jozokos (1); Kathleen Gasset (1); Kendra Sheppard (1) 
 
North Greenville Goals: Rachel Kellogg (1); Hanna Hawkins (1); Monica Colwell (1); Jillian Chiesa (1) 
Assists: Emily Colson (1); Brenis Napoli (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Pepsi Stadium
Penalties: Madison Boudreau 1st/14:51; Monica Colwell 2nd/17:36

Date: 4/18/2017
Attendance: 52

Score 1 2 Total
Limestone 15 6 21
North Greenville 2 2 4

Shots 1 2 Total
Limestone 24 10 34
North Greenville 5 4 9

Shots On Goal
Limestone 23 10 33
North Greenville 5 4 9

Saves
Limestone 3 2 5
North Greenville 8 4 12

Turnovers
Limestone 5 5 10
North Greenville 6 8 14

Clears 1 2 Total
Limestone 4-5 5-5 9-10
North Greenville 3-5 4-7 7-12

Ground Balls
Limestone 11 8 19
North Greenville 5 7 12

Draw Controls
Limestone 15 6 21
North Greenville 2 3 5

Free-Position Shots
Limestone 5 4 9
North Greenville 3 2 5

Fouls
Limestone 7 8 15
North Greenville 14 10 24



Limestone 21

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 7 Carleigh Davis 5 4 9 7 3 0 3 2 1
M 10 Anna O'Donnell 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
M 12 Marina Jozokos 5 1 6 7 0 1 0 4 1-1 1
D 16 Samantha Yurechuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
D 18 Rose Blackburn 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
D 22 Alyssa Voccia 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0
M 24 Kendra Sheppard 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 0
A 26 Jaylen Schulte 4 2 6 8 0 1 0 0 3-4 0
D 27 Morgan Long 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
M 28 Kelly Chetney 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
A 33 Shannon Sisk 1 5 6 1 1 1 1 0 1
GK 54 Sydney Teeter 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 Courtney Lafler 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0
3 Alexandria Allen 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
5 Brittany Tyson 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
6 Gina Legalluppi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 Kate Dolinar 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 1-1 1
9 Taylor Blick 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0-1 2
11 Jessica Elms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Kathleen Gasset 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Lauren Chong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
15 S. McAtamney-Rasch 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2-2 0
17 Rachel Denney 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
19 Kirsten Terry 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mackenzie Collins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Isabella Conrad 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
31 Jackie Geraffo 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
34 Briana Knop 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Jane Bartlett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 Jenna Haring 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 21 14 35 34 19 10 10 21 7-9 15

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
54 Sydney Teeter 30:00 2 3 W
48 Jane Bartlett 15:43 0 2
99 Jenna Haring 14:17 2 0



North Greenville 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 2 Sydney Taylor 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
D 3 Kaitlin Yenson 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 7
M 4 Rachel Kellogg 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 1 1-3 0
A 6 Madison Boudreau 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
A 7 Hanna Hawkins 1 0 1 3 0 1 1 1 1-2 3
D 8 Candace Petit 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2
M 10 Emily Colson 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 5
M 11 Monica Colwell 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
M 17 Jillian Chiesa 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 3
A 19 Aly Estes 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
D 25 Christy Beaman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A 26 Brenis Napoli 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 6 9 12 14 5 5 2-5 24

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Sydney Taylor 60:00 21 12 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By LU NGU
1st 29:37 Courtney Lafler Jaylen Schulte 1 0
1st 26:27 Rachel Kellogg Unassisted 1 1
1st 25:13 Monica Colwell Brenis Napoli 1 2
1st 23:08 Carleigh Davis Jaylen Schulte 2 2
1st 22:17 Kendra Sheppard Shannon Sisk 3 2
1st 21:06 Marina Jozokos Shannon Sisk 4 2
1st 17:44 Shannon Sisk Kendra Sheppard 5 2
1st 15:01 Carleigh Davis Kathleen Gasset 6 2
1st 14:06 Marina Jozokos (UP) Carleigh Davis 7 2
1st 13:51 Carleigh Davis Shannon Sisk 8 2
1st 12:52 Jaylen Schulte (35) Unassisted 9 2
1st 10:42 Carleigh Davis Shannon Sisk 10 2
1st 08:31 Jaylen Schulte (36) Unassisted 11 2
1st 07:08 Kate Dolinar (2) Unassisted 12 2
1st 05:05 Carleigh Davis Shannon Sisk 13 2
1st 01:55 S. McAtamney-Rasch (2) Unassisted 14 2
1st 01:55 Marina Jozokos Carleigh Davis 15 2
2nd 26:10 Marina Jozokos (13) Unassisted 16 2
2nd 26:10 Marina Jozokos Carleigh Davis 17 2
2nd 20:36 Jaylen Schulte (37) Carleigh Davis 18 2
2nd 14:23 Jaylen Schulte (38) Unassisted 19 2
2nd 10:46 S. McAtamney-Rasch (3) Unassisted 20 2
2nd 05:27 Hanna Hawkins Unassisted 20 3
2nd 04:23 Kirsten Terry Marina Jozokos 21 3
2nd 00:53 Jillian Chiesa Emily Colson 21 4

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 14:51 NGU Madison Boudreau YELLOW CARD
2nd 17:36 NGU Monica Colwell YELLOW CARD


